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Market Outlook
Market Movers
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Stock Highlight
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>> GLOBAL INDEX

Index
Dow Jones Futures

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P500

Japan - NIKKEI
Korea - KOSPI

Hong Kong - HSI
China - SSEC
India - SENSEX

Singapore - STI
Malaysia - FBKLCI
Philippines - PSE
Indonesia - JSX
Thailand - SET

Commodity
Oil - WTI Futures
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34,140.00

33,997.65
13,533.75
4,373.20

32,059.16
2,460.98

17,744.89
3,059.20
66,103.00

3,146.21
1,442.69
6,266.72
6,923.83
1,441.18

Last
86.66

Change %Change
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13.11 0.04
-34.23 -0.25
-0.43 -0.01

18.87 0.06
0.81 0.03

-28.45 -0.16
-24.30 -0.79
-325.09 -0.49

-25.62 -0.81
-1.44 -0.10
-14.18 -0.23
-15.79 -0.23
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Change %Change
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